                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32026.5
Features
�� True RMS Power Measurements
�� Energy Analysis for 1P2W
�� Current Measurements Up to 200 A with Different CT Ratio
�� Voltage Measurements Up to 300 V
�� Clip-on CT for Easy Installation
��W Accuracy Better than 0.5% (PF=1)

110
127
3390
100
37.2
35.6
37.2
6.5
35.6
33
100
90
Top View Bottom ViewRear View
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/3
RS-485 Interface
PM-3112-100P CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3112-160P CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3112-240P CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3114-100P CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
PM-3114-160P CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
PM-3114-240P CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface
PM-3112-100P-MTCP CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops  1-phase Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3112-160P-MTCP CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops  1-phase Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3112-240P-MTCP CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops  1-phase Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3114-100P-MTCP CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
PM-3114-160P-MTCP CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
PM-3114-240P-MTCP CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
CAN bus Interface
PM-3112-100P-CPS CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3112-160P-CPS CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3112-240P-CPS CR Modbus RTU, 2 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 2 (RoHS)
PM-3114-100P-CPS CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
PM-3114-160P-CPS CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
PM-3114-240P-CPS CR Modbus RTU, 4 loops 1-phase Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 4 (RoHS)
®® Ordering Information
2026.5